

New Mexico Department of General Services:



Contract Number: 30-000-13-00060

Contract Title: Commercial IT Equipment
Contract Award Date: March 18, 2013

Final Contract Renewal Expiration Date: December 19, 2016

How to Order:

- 1. For product and pricing information, visit the Carahsoft Technology Corporation website.
- Create a purchase order that includes the contract number 30-000-13-00060. This purchase order should be addressed to Carahsoft Technology Corporation.
- E-mail or Fax your purchase order and quote form to your designated vendor sales representative or send to newmexico@carahsoft.com.

Partial list of Vendors on Contract:

The Carahsoft New Mexico contract vehicle is based off of the GSA Schedule GS-35F-0119Y.

- Adobe
- EMC
- IBMSAP
- HP SoftwareSalesforce.com
- Symantec
- Tripwire
- F5 Networks
- Nimble
- ServiceNow
- VMware

FireEye

Red Hat

Splunk

New Mexico Website

Helpful Links

New Mexico Contact

New Mexico Contract Manager
Email: Ramona.Espinosa@state.nm.us

Ramona Espinosa

Carahsoft New Mexico Webpage

To see a full list of vendors please use the following link: GSA Vendor List

The state of New Mexico and Carahsoft have entered into a contract based on Carahsoft's GSA Schedule GS-35F-0119Y. All products and services from the GSA contract are available for purchase.

GSA is a federal purchasing vechicle with option for state and local governments to utilize using GSA's Cooperative Purchasing Program. Under the Cooperative Purchasing Program statute state and local governments are authorized to buy commercial IT Products and Services under Multiple Award Schedules for IT solutions and law enforcement products and services. The cooperative purchasing program allow state and local governments to purchase through IT schedule 70, GSA MAS 84, and Blank Purchase Agreements (BPAs).

Carahsoft Contacts

Jack Dixon

Carahsoft Contracts Specialist
Email: jack.dixon@carahsoft.com
703-230-7545

Annie Marhsall

Carahsoft Sales Manager

Email: annie.marshall@carahsoft.com

703-871-8526

Tim Boltz

Carahsoft Sales Manager
Email: tim.boltz@carahsoft.com

703-230-7402